

INDORE NAGAR NIGAM
Ledger Report

Property	1001041605	Old Property ID	4083608154	Rate zone	03
Name	ज्ञानदेवी पति श्री महेन्द्र शर्मा, , ,			Connection Date	05.02.2024
Address	5 5 एम आर-4 महालक्ष्मी नगर इन्दौर महालक्ष्मी नगर ,ward 37 ,Zone 08				
Mobile	9302298614	Email		Adhar	
Exemption				Date	27.02.2025

Dimension Details

Usage type	Usage Factor	Floor	Construction	Area	Rate
RESIDENTIAL	SELF	GROUND FLOOR	भार. सी. सी (R.C.C)	900	21
RESIDENTIAL	SELF	1ST FLOOR	भार. सी. सी (R.C.C)	1000	21
RESIDENTIAL	SELF	2ND FLOOR	भार. सी. सी (R.C.C)	1000	21
RESIDENTIAL	SELF	3RD FLOOR	भार. सी. सी (R.C.C)	400	21
COMMERCIAL	SELF	GROUND FLOOR	भार. सी. सी (R.C.C)	100	53

Summary Ledger

Year	Demand	Collection/Paid	Cumulative Balance
2014-15	7,906.25	0.00	7,906.25
2015-16	7,906.25	0.00	15,812.50
2016-17	9,980.25	24,800.00	992.75
2017-18	7,917.75	0.00	8,910.50
2018-19	8,950.50	0.00	17,861.00
2019-20	11,607.05	0.00	29,468.05
2020-21	11,772.00	9,000.00	32,240.05
2021-22	13,298.00	0.00	45,538.05
2022-23	17,708.00	0.00	63,246.05
2023-24	19,857.00	0.00	83,103.05
2024-25	11,224.00	0.00	94,327.05